
Kreis Kyffhäuser Pokal 2022/23

Kyf-Pokalfinale 2022/2023
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
 

06.01.2023
 

19:30 (1)
 
19:30
 
19:30 (1)
 
19:30
 
19:30 (1)
 
19:30
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

USV Gorsleben e.V.
Halle: Sporthalle Gorsleben
SV Elektro Sondershausen
Halle: Sporthalle Gorsleben
USV Gorsleben e.V.
Halle: Sporthalle Gorsleben
VSG Bad Frankenhausen
Halle: Sporthalle Gorsleben
USV Gorsleben e.V.
Halle: Sporthalle Gorsleben
TTC Oberbösa e.V.
Halle: Sporthalle Gorsleben

TTC Oberbösa e.V.
 
VSG Bad Frankenhausen
 
SV Elektro Sondershausen
 
TTC Oberbösa e.V.
 
VSG Bad Frankenhausen
 
SV Elektro Sondershausen
 

0:4
 

4:3
 

1:4
 

1:4
 

1:4
 

4:0
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